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Dates for your Diary - Autumn Term 
 

Wed 15th Oct Y5 Science Museum Visit 

Thurs 16th Oct 

Order Deadline Y6 SATs 

Homework Revision Books (Via 

SCOPAY) 

Thurs 16th Oct 
Y4 Celebration of Learning 3.15-

3.45pm (School Hall) 

Sun 19th Oct 
School Photos - 10% Discount & 

Free School Delivery Ends 

20th - 24th Oct Y6 PGL Osmington Bay 

Wed 22nd Oct 
Y5 Celebration of Learning 3.30pm-

4pm (Y5 Classrooms) 

Thurs 23rd Oct 
Y3 Celebration of Learning 3.30pm-

4pm (Y3 Classrooms) 

Fri 24th Oct 
Non-School Uniform & Harvest 

Festival Day 

27th - 31st Oct  Half Term 

Fri 31st Oct 
Y6 Secondary School Deadline for 

Applications 

Mon 3rd Nov INSET Day 

Tues 4th Nov INSET Day 

Tues 11th Nov Parents Evening (Details to follow) 

Thurs 13th Nov Parents Evening (Details to follow) 

Fri 19th Dec 
Last Day of Term – School finishes 

at 1.15 pm 

 

Change of Address / Contact Details 

Just a reminder that if you have a change of address 

or contact details, please remember to let the 

school office know, so that we can update our 

records. Email adminoffice@manor-

junior.hants.sch.uk Many thanks. 

Parents & Carers Evening 

Please be advised that we will be holding our 

‘Parents & Carers Evenings’ on Tuesday 11th 

November & Thursday 13th November, both in 

person and held in our school hall. Further details 

will follow next week. 

 

Individual Pupil Photos 

The pupil’s photo access cards came home with 

your child this week. Make sure you order by 

Sunday 19th October 2025 to benefit from a 10% 

discount (as per the conditions on the card) and free 

delivery to school.  

Have a great weekend! We look forward to 

seeing the children back on Monday morning. 

Health & Safety Support 

Please could you ensure that your child/ren and any 

younger siblings are not swinging or climbing on 

any of the handrails positioned around the site. 

They pose a potential accident risk with misuse and 

we do not allow the children to swing or climb on 

them at any time. We thank you for your support. 
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